Hwn

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Position Other Positions Held
Tax Consultant Expert Il

Tax Counsel IV

C.E.A., Range C

Executive Director/Board of
Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Supervising Tax Auditor Il Board of
Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator lll,
Board of Equalization

Senior Petroleum and Mining
Appraisal Engineer

C.E.A, Range B

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

C.E.AA, Range B
C.E.A, Range A

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

C.E.AA, Range B

Supervising Tax Auditor Il Board of
Equalization

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

C.EA, Range B
Tax Counsel IV
C.EA, Range B
C.EA, Range B

Tax Counsel IV

State Department

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$186,775
$182,384
$181,571
$177,095

$167,663

$158,204

$155,810

$153,272

$150,289

$149,356
$148,805

$148,780

$145,742
$145,259
$144,532

$143,981
$141,939

$141,673

$141,273
$141,018
$140,921
$140,366
$139,957



24,

25.
26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.

47.

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV

Assistant to Board Member/Board
of Equalization, Range B

Senior Information Systems Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV
Tax Counsel IV
Tax Counsel IV
Tax Counsel IV

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

C.EA, Range B
Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Specialist Ill, Board
of Equalization

Tax Counsel IV
Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Specialist I, Board
of Equalization

Tax Counsel IV
C.E.AA, Range B
Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Tax Counsel IV

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$138,608

$138,316
$138,250

$137,778

$137,754

$136,685
$136,602

$136,003

$135,842
$135,816
$135,307
$134,363
$134,347

$134,176
$133,070
$132,925

$132,853
$132,608
$132,415

$132,387
$131,924
$131,922
$131,906

$131,114



48.

49,
50.

51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Senior Programmer Analyst
(Specialist), Range A

Tax Counsel IV

Supervising Tax Auditor Il Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV
Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Specialist I, Board
of Equalization

Tax Counsel IV

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Data Processing Manager llI

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
C.EA, Range B

Tax Counsel Il (Supervisor)

Tax Consultant Expert Il

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Supervisor)

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Supervisor)

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel IV

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
C.EA, Range B

Tax Counsel Il (Supervisor)

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$130,474

$130,434
$128,805

$128,475
$127,817
$127,726

$127,539
$127,439
$127,183
$126,833
$126,557
$126,393
$126,385
$125,429
$124,707
$124,534
$124,428
$123,612
$123,392
$123,276
$123,197
$123,105
$123,002
$122,846
$122,808
$122,614
$122,092
$122,045
$121,767



77.
78.
79.
80.

81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range L

Deputy to Board Member/Board of
Equalization

Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Data Processing Manager IV

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel IV

Business Taxes Administrator lll,
Board of Equalization

Data Processing Manager IV

C.EA, Range A

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
Tax Counsel Il (Supervisor)

Business Taxes Specialist Il, Board
of Equalization

Business Taxes Administrator I,
Board of Equalization

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A
C.E.A, Range A
Tax Consultant Expert Il

Tax Counsel Il (Specialist), Range A

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of
Equalization, Board of

Equalization, Board of

$121,425
$121,389
$121,318
$121,277

$120,758
$120,539

$120,513

$120,467
$120,028
$119,421
$119,296
$119,051
$118,901
$118,867

$118,796
$118,734
$118,451
$118,364
$118,266

$118,211

$118,080
$117,898
$117,690
$117,548



