	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Tax Consultant Expert II		Equalization, Board of		\$186,775
2.	Tax Counsel IV		Equalization, Board of		\$182,384
3.	C.E.A., Range C		Equalization, Board of		\$181,571
4.	Executive Director/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$177,095
5.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$167,663
6.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$158,204
7.	Supervising Tax Auditor III Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$155,810
8.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$153,272
9.	Senior Petroleum and Mining Appraisal Engineer		Equalization, Board of		\$150,289
10.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$149,356
11.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$148,805
12.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$148,780
13.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$145,742
14.	C.E.A., Range A		Equalization, Board of		\$145,259
15.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$144,532
16.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$143,981
17.	Supervising Tax Auditor III Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$141,939
18.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization		Equalization, Board of		\$141,673
19.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$141,273
20.	Tax Counsel IV		Equalization, Board of		\$141,018
21.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$140,921
22.	C.E.A., Range B		Equalization, Board of		\$140,366
23.	Tax Counsel IV		Equalization, Board of		\$139,957

24.	Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$138,608
25.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$138,316
26.	Assistant to Board Member/Board of Equalization, Range B	Equalization, Board of	\$138,250
27.	Senior Information Systems Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$137,778
28.	Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$137,754
29.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$136,685
30.	Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$136,602
31.	Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$136,003
32.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$135,842
33.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$135,816
34.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$135,307
35.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$134,363
36.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$134,347
37.	C.E.A., Range B	Equalization, Board of	\$134,176
38.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$133,070
39.	Business Taxes Specialist III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$132,925
40.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$132,853
41.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$132,608
42.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$132,415
43.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$132,387
44.	C.E.A., Range B	Equalization, Board of	\$131,924
45.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$131,922
46.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$131,906
47.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$131,114

48.	Senior Programmer Analyst (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$130,474
49.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$130,434
50.	Supervising Tax Auditor II Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$128,805
51.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$128,475
52.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$127,817
53.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$127,726
54.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$127,539
55.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$127,439
56.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$127,183
57.	Data Processing Manager III	Equalization, Board of	\$126,833
58.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$126,557
59.	C.E.A., Range B	Equalization, Board of	\$126,393
60.	Tax Counsel III (Supervisor)	Equalization, Board of	\$126,385
61.	Tax Consultant Expert II	Equalization, Board of	\$125,429
62.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$124,707
63.	Tax Counsel III (Supervisor)	Equalization, Board of	\$124,534
64.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$124,428
65.	Tax Counsel III (Supervisor)	Equalization, Board of	\$123,612
66.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$123,392
67.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$123,276
68.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$123,197
69.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$123,105
70.	C.E.A., Range B	Equalization, Board of	\$123,002
71.	Tax Counsel III (Supervisor)	Equalization, Board of	\$122,846
72.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$122,808
73.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$122,614
74.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$122,092
75.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$122,045
76.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$121,767

77.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$121,425
78.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$121,389
79.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range L	Equalization, Board of	\$121,318
80.	Deputy to Board Member/Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$121,277
81.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$120,758
82.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$120,539
83.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$120,513
84.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$120,467
85.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$120,028
86.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$119,421
87.	Data Processing Manager IV	Equalization, Board of	\$119,296
88.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$119,051
89.	Tax Counsel IV	Equalization, Board of	\$118,901
90.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$118,867
91.	Data Processing Manager IV	Equalization, Board of	\$118,796
92.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$118,734
93.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$118,451
94.	Tax Counsel III (Supervisor)	Equalization, Board of	\$118,364
95.	Business Taxes Specialist II, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$118,266
96.	Business Taxes Administrator III, Board of Equalization	Equalization, Board of	\$118,211
97.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$118,080
98.	C.E.A., Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$117,898
99.	Tax Consultant Expert II	Equalization, Board of	\$117,690
100.	Tax Counsel III (Specialist), Range A	Equalization, Board of	\$117,548